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Red Division

AnonDYN2
Punchfade D
Kid Dynomite
WebBuUll

White Division

Let Dak Cook
Ghetto Superstars
Bulldozers
Defenders

Blue Division

Fire

51st

Fly High

ATua-Infinity & Bijan 1.03

Total Points
Fire

Let Dak Cook
AnonDYN2
Punchfade D

Kid Dynomite
51st

Ghetto Superstars
Fly High

WebBuUll
Bulldozers
ATua-Infinity & Bijan 1.03
Defenders
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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